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Division District Voter School E-Mail School # Home # Fax #

I Central Chris Downing Groveport Madison HS chris.downing@gocruisers.org
I Central Bruce Leary Olentangy Orange HS bleary2@columbus.rr.com 740 570-6560
I Central Carrie Eneix Pickerington Central HS eneix21@yahoo.com
I Northeast Jerry Goodpasture North Canton Hoover HS jgood3944@aol.com
I Northeast Dale Dawson St. Joseph Academy daledawson@roadrunner.com 440 668-7424
I Northeast Tom Shiban Westlake HS shiban@wlake.org 440  835-6352 330  468-6712 330  835-5572
I Northwest Brenda Radabaugh Oregon Clay HS BRadabaugh@oregoncs.org 419  693-0665 734 847-9208 419 698-6069
I Northwest Mark Figliomeni Whitmer HS mfigliomeni@wls4kids.org 419 473-8348 cell 419 304-6951
I Northwest Rob Gwozdz Holland Springfield HS rgmookie@sbcglobal.net 419  266-5766 419  861-2603
I Southeast Jim Huntsberger Logan HS hunts13@gmail.com 740  385-8764 740  385-1708 740  385-9547
I Southwest Kris Mangen Northmont HS kmangen@northmontschools.com 937  832-6778 cell 937 623-2276
I Southwest Keith Castner Lakota West HS keith.castner@lakotaonline.com 513  874-8390 cell 513 383-2852 513  682-4210
I Southwest Steve Castner Lakota East HS steve.castner@lakotaonline.com 513  759-8622 513  779-7489
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II Central Mark Paxton Licking Valley HS no-mpaxton@seovec.org 740 252-2851 740 743-3311
II Central Dave McGrew Jonathon Alder HS dmcgrew@creativepack.com
II East Spencer Bendle Edison Local HS mkbvoice@juno.com 740  765-4313 740  543-4313 740  765-4961
II East Randall Larrick New Concord John Glenn rlarrick@east-muskingum.k12.oh.us 740  432-7967
II Northeast Jim Piazza Keystone HS jbdpiazza@yahoo.com 440  355-5132 cell 440 225-6941
II Northeast Dan Schneider Woodridge HS WOODRIDGESB@aol.com 330  607-0314 330  657-2721
II Northwest Walt Snyder Bellevue HS w_snyder@frontier.com 419  484-5082 419  484-5162 419  483-0513
II Northwest Ken Boland Napoleon HS kboland@napoleonareaschools.org
II Southeast Greg Phillips Chillicothe HS gregory.phillips@ccsd.us
II Southeast Randy Elzey Washington Court House elzeyr@yahoo.com 740 505-3631
II Southwest Jerrod Newland Greenville HS jnewland@greenville.k12.oh.us
II Southwest Sarah Schalnat Kenton Ridge HS sarahschalnat@nelsd.org 937  399-2852 937  206-7861 937  342-4631
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III Central Tod Brininger Cardington Lincoln HS tod@koffellaw.com cell 614 207-6390
III Central Dawn Draper North Union HS ddraper@nu-district.org 740  943-3012 740  943-2369 740  225-1443
III East Melissa Lahna Bellaire HS mlahna@bellaire.k12.oh.us 740  676-1635 740  218-3943 740  676-7306
III East Kirby Shivers Ridgewood HS kirbyshivers@yahoo.com 740  545-5311 740  545-9004
III Northeast Patrick McKinley Hawken HS patrickAFPLLC@gmail.com
III Northeast Bill Amero Springfield HS bill.amero@gmail.com
III Northwest Chuck Huggins Colonel CrawfordHS coach_huggins1@yahoo.com 419 562-7529 419 562-3793 419 562-3319
III Northwest Tom Kralovic Rossford HS tmk12462@aol.com 419  662-3050 419  666-5262 419  461-6016
III Southeast Teresa Ruby Wheelersburg HS RubyT@somc.org 740 353-2398 740 3575902 740 356-6109
III Southeast Tim R. Brown Lucasville Valley HS tbro1116@gmail.com 740 357-9197
III Southwest Bill Newton Deer Park HS dbcin@aol.com
III Southwest Doug Orange Brookville HS dougorange@aol.com 937  475-6123
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IV Central Jon Parker Berne Union HS parkerj@buschools.com 740 746-8626 740 689-3415 740 746-0291
IV Central Jill Lyons Danville HS jill.lyons@danvilleschools.org
IV East Jim Townsend Malvern HS surplusjt@att.net 330  863-1355 330  863-0230 330  456-8323
IV East Bud Weisgarber Strasburg HS coachweisgarber@aol.com 330  878-5571 330  878-5087
IV Northeast Kyle Manfredonia Cuyahoga Heights HS kyle.manfredonia@gmail.com
IV Northeast Jim Nicula Mathews HS jnic@neo.rr.com
IV Northwest Jamie Lininger New Reigel HS bucks9395@bright.net
IV Northwest Theresa Webb St. Wendelin HS theresa.webb@stwendelin.org 419  435-8144 419  547-0730 419  436-4042
IV Southeast Jeff "Odie" Estep Symmes Valley HS jeff.estep1@sv.k12.oh.us 740  643-2371 740  643-2021 740  643-1606
IV Southeast Doug Baldwin Waterford HS wc_Dbaldwin@seovec.org 740  984-2342 740  984-8271 740  984-4608
IV Southwest Brent New Houston HS bnew@houston.k12.oh.us 937 295 3010 937  492-8414 937  295-3737
IV Southwest Randy Delaney Southeastern HS tojosoftball@gmail.com
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